Freehold Regional High School District
Strengthening Career and Technical Education for the 21 Century Act (2018)
[Formerly Carl. D. Perkins Career and Technical Education Act of 2006]
Programs and Programs of Study

Pathway Approval  Re-approval

Year Year

Program

of Study €150

Program/Career Cluster School

12.0505

01.0000

26.0102

43.0107

50.0602

15.0000

11.0801

51.0000

28.0401

Restaurants &
Food/Beverage Services

Plant Systems Services

Science & Mathematics

Law Enforcement Services

Visual Arts

Engineering & Technology

Web & Digital
Communications

Health Informatics

Junior Reserve Officer’s
Training Corps

Food Preparation/Professional
Cooking/Kitchen Assistant

Hospitality & Tourism

Agriculture, General

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources

Biomedical Sciences

Health Sciences

Criminal Justice/Police Science

Law, Public Safety, Corrections &
Security

Cinematography and Film/Video
Production

Arts, A/V Technology &
Communications

Engineering Technology, General

Science, Technology, Engineering &
Mathematics

Web Page, Digital/Multimedia and
Information Resources Design

Information Technology

Health Services/Allied Health/Health
Sciences, General

Health Sciences

Navy/Marine Corps JROTC

Government and Public Administration

FHS
(050)

FTHS
(055)

FHS
(050)

MNHS
(070)

HHS
(060)

HHS
(060)

FHS
(050)

FTHS
(055)

FHS
(050)

CNHS
(010)

3/5/2012

3/2/2012

4/4/2012

2/14/2013

2/13/2013

6/5/2014

5/19/2017

&
Anticipated for
September
2019 at FTHS

September
2018

Anticipated for
September
2019

2018 SkillsUSA

2018 FFA

2014 HOSA

SkillsUSA

2018 SkillsUSA

TSA

TSA

HOSA

FCCLA



